
Technical data

Material

Temperature range

Variant

suitable for AG

d

s

NBR

-30°C to +100°C

Metric

M 25 x 1,5

22 mm

2 mm

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com

Item number 1321250057

O-Ring-NBR



Commercial data

Packaging Unit

EAN code

Weight

ETIM 7

eCl@ss 10.1

Customs tariff number

500

4033878421444

0.00032 kg

EC001181

23-07-16-01

40169300
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